27 Mayis 2023 Cumartesi
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Atismi
1.BAYPOTTER
2.0BLOMOV
3.RED PEARL
4 SIVEREKLICAN
5.KING SAVAS
6.IMMIORTAL KNIGHT
7 KIMMIN SHOW
8.KOSI
9.THE ICON
10.YARIS PRENSI
11.JUST WONMEN
12.KINGBALOTELLI
13.ALL READY
14 ARTEMS GIRL
15.GECENIN EFENDISI
16.ASTOR HILL
17.SARISIN PRENSES
18.DEIJNIK GOLU
19.BER$iLA
20.ASISTAN
21.NILFGAARD
22.GRAND METEOR
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Handikap 13/H3
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Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - ANAZARBUS
RANMFOLDI - LADY MAXIVA
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - FLELRNE
KIRDEVIRKIR - GOLDEN BOS
DUTYFREE- BIG STAR
PERFECT STORM- GOLD TULIP
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - GOSTIVAR (USA)
ABBAS YOLOU- ASLAN MELEK
CORNTHAN (USA) - KOKOS
CEVOBEM- SUNNY FACE
TEVBLL - JUST MAGIC
HEMBWORTH (USA) - ALBATRAOZ
SCARFACE - LAMARSA (FR)
LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - ZULTANITE
GUNGOR BABA - MAGLADY
HEMBWORTH (USA) - PALESTINAN BABY
YAVUZSEL - SATANA
KIRDEVIRKIR - JET SET
TALIPHAN (IRE) - GLASS ROSE
WENERWALZER (GER) - ALIZE
VENDIP (USA) - NEVERLOST
BAY GFTGIOGLU - JOZEFINA
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Jokey
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
ME.DOGAN
F.YARDIMCI
H.ALTUNDAG
AH.BAYAR
Y.CENGIZ
I KATAR
MISIK
N.ALTIN
Kosmaz
MAVSAR
MSAKIR
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
I.AKYAVUZ
B.BEKTAS
H.SARIDAL
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
UMUT DEMR
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Sahip
IBRAHIM CANLIKA
FAIK AY
VEHVET FESIH GiziK
AL GOZKEMAL
MEHMET GARIP BECENE
SERDAR UZUM
YAKUP CELIK
HUSEYIN KOLSUZOGLU
HALIT DAGTEKIN
HUSNU ERCAN
AZIZALTIN
ALPER TUNGABACANLI
OSMAN Z. TEKINALP
EYYUP CiziK
MEHMET EMIN AKBALIK
BILAL EMROGLU
ALIBAKIR
MEHMET FESIH CizIK
DORUK SOKVEN
BILAL EMROGLU
MUSTAFA BAYDAN
MEHVET FESIH CizZiK

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)
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Antrenori
D.DEMIRKAPU
MASLAN
MKARALI
MAHMUT DOGAN
V.CizIK
ZAKDEMR
MASUBAY
MUR.DOGAN
MEH.ASLAN
H.DEGIRMENCI
MEH.ASLAN
H.HATUNOGLU
T.GiziIK
T.GiziK
MGUNDUZ
EALTIN
Y.BAYSAL
MKARALI
EALTIN
EALTIN
ACIGER
MKARALI
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Son6 Y.
766751
2-65052
850568
350355
230133
90017
139675
775272
2-41587
043703
8-34184
744065
409310
0-63091
692080
646567
465955
92559-7
646446
8-00590
0-80090
574855



